11 5/8”
[295mm]
8 3/8”
[212mm]
9 3/4”
[247mm]
21 1/8” [536mm]
15
” [
38
1m
m
]
21 3/4” [551mm]
6 1/4” [106mm]
19
 3
/4
” [
50
2m
m
]
6
5/
8”
[1
69
m
m
]
5
7/
8”
[1
49
m
m
]
34
 1
/2
” [
87
6m
m
]
7
1/
8”
[1
80
m
m
]
9 3/4”
[247mm]
21 3/4” [551mm]
34
 1
/2
” [
87
6m
m
]
36 3/8” [924mm]
21 3/4” [551mm]
36 3
/8”
[924
mm
]
9 7/8”
[250mm]
Features
Materials: Poplar Solids with Maple Veneers
Door: 2
Hinges: Fully concealed, Soft closing
Shelf: 1 (adjustable)
Drawer: 3
Drawer Box: 1/2” solid pine, four-sided Drawer Box: 1/2” solid pine, four-sided
        English dovetail
Glides: Soft closins
Hardware: Brushed Nickel
Back panel: Fully covered
Side panels: 5/8” MDF with Maple Veneers
Colors / Finish
1502-Polar White1502-Polar White
36” Vanity Drawer-right
1502-V36R
Framingham